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Women / XS / 11-12
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Wilcox378
Mini-Hops

8.800 9.400 9.3009.000 36.500
5T 1T 2 2T 1 

1 

Stephanie Helgeson252
Crowley's

8.500 8.800 9.3509.050 35.700
11T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Grace Eppers273
Mini-Hops

8.400 9.400 9.1508.650 35.600
14T 1T 6 5 3 

3 

Haley Tweten327
TNT

8.800 9.200 9.3008.150 35.450
5T 3 10 2T 4 

4 

Grace Lopata280
Mini-Hops

8.500 8.750 9.2008.850 35.300
11T 10T 4 4 5 

5 

McKenna Keene361
Flex

8.600 8.700 8.8508.800 34.950
9T 12T 5 7 6 

6 

Lissa Lee279
Mini-Hops

8.700 8.400 8.8008.900 34.800
8 17 3 8T 7 

7 

Leah Dreckman336
Flex

8.400 8.700 9.0008.600 34.700
14T 12T 7 6 8 

8 

Grace McCrone299
Big Lake

9.000 8.850 8.6008.000 34.450
3 8 11 13T 9 

9 

Hadley Miller371
Mini-Hops

8.900 9.000 8.6507.700 34.250
4 6T 14T 12 10 

10 

Lauren Holbeck276
Mini-Hops

8.800 9.000 8.7007.700 34.200
5T 6T 14T 10T 11 

11 

Megan Reigel367
Flex

8.500 9.100 8.7007.700 34.000
11T 4 14T 10T 12 

12 

Olivia Kabis278
Mini-Hops

8.100 8.500 8.8008.550 33.950
18 15T 8 8T 13 

13 

Abigail Gunderson294
Big Lake

8.600 8.600 8.6007.400 33.200
9T 14 20 13T 14 

14 

Hailey Schuller301
Big Lake

9.100 8.100 8.0007.750 32.950
2 19 13 15* 15T

15T

Avery Mortenson300
Big Lake

7.800 8.750 8.0008.400 32.950
19 10T 9 15* 15T

15T

Alyssa Tysdal328
TNT

9.400 7.900 7.8507.700 32.850
1 20 14T 19 17 

17 

Mataya Stenerson326
TNT

8.400 8.500 8.0007.900 32.800
14T 15T 12 15T 18 

18 

Elyse Robb376
Mini-Hops

8.300 8.300 8.0007.700 32.300
17 18 14T 15T 19 

19 

Claire John298
Big Lake

7.500 9.050 7.1007.600 31.250
20 5 19 20 20 

20 
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